South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
April 16, 2024, 10:24:52 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*5078 (Rat #0361, Act #0444 of 2000) General Bill, By Chellis, Young-Brickell and Bailey
Summary: Dorchester County school districts, student participation in interscholastic soccer and organized soccer allowed

A BILL TO PROVIDE THAT STUDENTS IN ANY SCHOOL IN DORCHESTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 OR 4 WHO
PARTICIPATE IN INTERSCHOLASTIC SOCCER OR AS A MEMBER OF A SCHOOL SQUAD MAY PARTICIPATE IN
ORGANIZED SOCCER WHICH IS INDEPENDENT OF THE CONTROL OF THE SCHOOL UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS,
AND TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL OR STUDENT IN DORCHESTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 OR 4 IS NOT
INELIGIBLE FOR PARTICIPATION IN INTERSCHOLASTIC SOCCER BECAUSE OF THE PARTICIPATION OF THE
STUDENT OF THE SCHOOL AS A MEMBER OF AN ORGANIZED SOCCER TEAM.

05/16/00
05/17/00
05/18/00
05/18/00
05/18/00
05/18/00
05/19/00
05/23/00
05/25/00
06/01/00
06/01/00
06/27/00
11/02/00

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-45
Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-9
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-9
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-9
Read second time SJ-1

Read third time and enrolled SJ-19

Ratified R 361

Became law without Governor's signature

Effective date 06/01/00

Copies available

Act No. 444

Page 1 of 1



