South Carolina Legislature

April 16, 2024, 10:24:52 pm

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*5078 (Rat #0361, Act #0444 of 2000) General Bill, By Chellis, Young-Brickell and Bailey

Summary: Dorchester County school districts, student participation in interscholastic soccer and organized soccer allowed A BILL TO PROVIDE THAT STUDENTS IN ANY SCHOOL IN DORCHESTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 OR 4 WHO PARTICIPATE IN INTERSCHOLASTIC SOCCER OR AS A MEMBER OF A SCHOOL SQUAD MAY PARTICIPATE IN ORGANIZED SOCCER WHICH IS INDEPENDENT OF THE CONTROL OF THE SCHOOL UNDER CERTAIN CONDITIONS, AND TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL OR STUDENT IN DORCHESTER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 2 OR 4 IS NOT INELIGIBLE FOR PARTICIPATION IN INTERSCHOLASTIC SOCCER BECAUSE OF THE PARTICIPATION OF THE

STUDENT OF THE SCHOOL AS A MEMBER OF AN ORGANIZED SOCCER TEAM.

05/16/00	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-45
05/17/00	House	Read second time HJ-28
05/18/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-6
05/18/00	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-9
05/18/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-9
05/18/00	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-9
05/19/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-1
05/23/00	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-19
05/25/00		Ratified R 361
06/01/00		Became law without Governor's signature
06/01/00		Effective date 06/01/00
06/27/00		Copies available
11/02/00		Act No. 444